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Team
Marshall
Nebraska
Michigan State
Mississippi State
Colorado State
Oklahoma
Texas
Stanford
Florida State
Washington
usc
Oregon
Alabama
Rice
BYU
Clemson
Notre Dame
Memphis
Maryland
Louisiana Tech
Kansas State
Louisville
Ohio State
Arizona State
Rutgers
Wisconsin
Utah State
Arizona
UTEP
Georgia Tech
Boise State
Bowling Green
Louisiana-Lafayette
Cincinnati
Georgia
East Carolina
Oklahoma State
NC State
lowa
Georgia Southern
Texas A&M
Baylor
Arkansas
Minnesota
TCU
Kentucky

Wins

Losses
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22.135
20.787
18.965
17.837
17.022
16.728
16.649
15.562
14.925
14.359
14.096
13.522
13.402
13.218
12.959
12.866
12.612
12.329
11.869
11.854
11.627
11.325
11.233
10.811
10.499
10.316
10.248
10.155
10.008
9.760
8.915
8.696
8.649
8.514
8.216
7.360
7.338
7.307
6.825
6.626
6.351
6.324
6.172
6.133
6.041
6.002



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Virginia

Nevada

Northern lllinois
LSU

Missouri

Boston College
Auburn

Duke

Miami (FL)

West Virginia
Temple

Michigan
Tennessee
Florida

South Alabama
Toledo

Middle Tennessee
Utah

Ole Miss

Navy

Western Kentucky
Pittsburgh
Western Michigan
UCLA

Colorado

UCF

Akron

San Diego State
North Carolina
Syracuse

Air Force

Penn State
California

Ohio

Arkansas State
UAB

South Carolina
Texas Tech
Washington State
Purdue
Appalachian State
Vanderbilt

Troy

New Mexico
Southern Miss
Wyoming
Northwestern
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5.966
5.802
5.543
5.466
5.325
5.322
4.944
4.895
4.061
3.348
3.255
2.991
2.499
2.129
2.085
1.832
1.442
1.133
0.507
0.386
0.298
0.293
0.136
-0.003
-0.745
-1.185
-1.449
-1.917
-1.975
-2.258
-2.325
-2.363
-2.489
-2.584
-2.640
-2.792
-3.074
-3.147
-3.303
-3.415
-3.883
-4.056
-4.135
-4.224
-4.843
-5.122
-5.799



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Tulane

Ball State
Indiana

lllinois

Fresno State
Louisiana-Monroe
Houston

South Florida
Texas State
Florida International
Miami (OH)
Kansas

Hawaii

Central Michigan
Virginia Tech
Oregon State
San Jose State
Florida Atlantic
Wake Forest
Army

UTSA

Tulsa

Old Dominion
lowa State
Buffalo
Connecticut
Idaho
Massachusetts
North Texas
Eastern Michigan
Kent State
Georgia State
UNLV

SMU

New Mexico State
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-6.402
-6.594
-7.007
-7.007
-7.690
-8.149
-8.913
-9.359
-9.599
-9.816
-9.917
-10.615
-11.261
-13.020
-13.255
-14.120
-14.339
-15.454
-16.707
-17.177
-17.333
-17.578
-17.824
-18.460
-18.470
-18.693
-18.907
-19.492
-19.922
-20.109
-20.176
-20.474
-23.148
-24.590
-33.502
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